
IMPORTANT NOTICE: At Korčula port, docking is possible on the eastern or on the western side of the port. For exact information, 
please check at Agency “Korčula” 30 minutes before departure.

20:20-20:25

MAKARSKA TRAVEL ZONE OBALA KRALJA TOMISLAVA 6 TEL.: +385 99 667 8036 www.makarskatravel.com

MAKARSKA TURIST BIRO OBALA KRALJA TOMISLAVA 2 TEL.: +385 21 611 688 www.turistbiro-makarska.com

SPLIT KIOSK KAPETAN LUKA SV. PETER`S PIER, SPLIT PORT TEL: +385 21 645 476 www.krilo.hr

BLATO BLATO TOURS KRTINA BB

DUBROVNIK
ELITE TRAVEL TEL: +385 20 358 200 www.elite.hr

TEL: +385 20 851 226 www.krilo.hr

10:40-10:45 MLJET(POMENA) 17:45-17:50

POINTS OF SALE AND INFORMATION

SPLIT-BRAČ(MILNA)-HVAR CITY-KORČULA(OLD TOWN)-MLJET(POMENA)-DUBROVNIK 

KORČULA
(OLD TOWN)

DUBROVNIK

EVERY DAYEVERY DAY 08.04. – 31.08.2019.

SPLIT

BRAČ(MILNA)

HVAR TOWN 19:40-19:50

18:25-18:35

16:30

7:40

08:05-08:10

08:40-08:50

10:00-10:10

12:05

20:55

EVERY DAY 01.09. – 20.10. 2019. EVERY DAY

7:40 SPLIT 20:25

08:05-08:10 BRAČ(MILNA) 19:50-19:55

08:40-08:50 HVAR TOWN 19:10-19:20

10:00-10:10
KORČULA

(OLD TOWN) 17:55-18:05

10:40-10:45 MLJET(POMENA) 17:15-17:20

12:05 DUBROVNIK 16:00

17:55-18:05

10:40-10:45 MLJET(POMENA) 17:15-17:20

12:05 DUBROVNIK 16:00

MON, WED, SAT 21.10. – 26.10. 2019. MON, WED, SAT

7:40 SPLIT 20:25

08:05-08:10 BRAČ(MILNA) 19:50-19:55

08:40-08:50 HVAR TOWN 19:10-19:20

10:00-10:10
KORČULA

(OLD TOWN)

MILNA - SPLIT 50 KN

130 KN

HVAR - SPLIT

SPLIT - MLJET

SPLIT - DUBROVNIK

MILNA - HVAR

MILNA -  KORČULA

MILNA - MLJET

MILNA - DUBROVNIK

HVAR - KORČULA

HVAR - MLJET

HVAR - DUBROVNIK

KORČULA - MLJET

KORČULA - DUBROVNIK

MLJET - DUBROVNIK

90 KN

130 KN

100 KN

140 KN

210 KN

70 KN

140 KN

210 KN

110 KN

140 KN

210 KN

SPLIT - MILNA

SPLIT - HVAR

SPLIT - KORČULA

50 KN

100 KN

130 KN

140 KN

210 KN

70 KN

130 KN

100 KN

MLJET - KORČULA

DUBROVNIK - KORČULA

DUBROVNIK - MLJET

110 KN

140 KN

210 KN

130 KN

140 KN

210 KN

MLJET - MILNA

DUBROVNIK - MILNA

KORČULA - HVAR

MLJET - HVAR

DUBROVNIK - HVAR

KORČULA - SPLIT

MLJET - SPLIT

DUBROVNIK - SPLIT

HVAR - MILNA

KORČULA - MILNA

100 KN

HVAR PELEGRINI TOURS HVAR PIER TEL: +385 21 742 743 www.pelegrini-hvar.hr

KORČULA MARKO POLO

90 KN

130 KN

PRICES

TICKETS CAN BE PURCHASED ONLINE NOW!

WESTERN PIER TEL: +385 91 477 0272 www.krilo.hr

VELA LUKA ATLAS OBALA 3/21 TEL: +385 20 812 078  www.atlas.com.hr

MLJET HOTEL ODISEJ  POMENA 16 TEL: +385 20 362 111 www.krilo.hr

CITY AGENT LOCATION CONTACT WEB

SPLIT ATLAS OBALA LAZARETA 3 TEL: +385 21 355 380  www.atlas.hr

AVANSA TRAVEL PASSENGER PORT TEL: +385 20 492 313 www.avansa-travel.com

PASSENGER PORT

VUKOVARSKA 17

VLADIMIRA NAZORA 18BOL BOL TOURS TEL.: +385 21 635 694 www.boltours.com

MAKARSKA MARIVA TOURIST OBALA KRALJA TOMISLAVA 15A TEL.: +385 21 615 644 www.marivaturist.hr

MAKARSKA ATLAS OBALA KNEZA DOMAGOJA 17 TEL.: +385 21 615 411 www.atlas.hr

MAKARSKA DELFIN TOURS KAČIĆEV TRG 16 TEL.: +385 21 612 248 www.delfin-tours.hr

BAŠKA VODA MARIVA TURIST OBALA SV. NIKOLE 29 TEL.: +385 21 620 463 www.marivaturist.hr

BRELA MARIVA TURIST TRG ALOJZIJA STEPINCA 4 TEL.: +385 21 618 122 www.marivaturist.hr

VIS PAIZ TRAVEL PASSENGER PORT TEL: +385 21 712 037 www.paiz-travel.com

TUČEPI HERMES TRAVEL  DRAČEVICE 72a TEL: +385 21 316 280 www.tucepiapartments.net

ONLINE www.krilo.aktiva-info.hr


